Specifications Model 1501
Min Max
Output Voltage 1.5V 1.8V 3V
Output Voltage 3V 3.5V 4.5V
Output Current 3 Amps, typical
Specifications Model 1502
1.5V Output Voltage 1.8V 3V
3V Output Voltage 3.5V 4.5V
4.5V Output Voltage 4.2V 3.4V
6 V Output Voltage 5.5V 6.4V
9 V Output Voltage 8.5V 9.4V
12V Output Voltage 11.5V 12.5V
Output Current 0.5 Amps, typical
Specifications Model 1504
0-12VDC: Min Max
Minimum Output Voltage 0.1V 12V
Maximum Output Voltage 12V 13.5V
Output Current 0.4 Amps, typical
0-12VAC: Min Max
Output Voltage No Load 12.5V 15V
Output Voltage Full Load 100mV
Maximum Output Voltage 11.5V
Output Current 0.5 Amps, typical
BK Precision Low Cost, Battery Eliminator Power Supplies
Part Nos. 01BKPS1501, 01BKPS1502, 01BKPS1504
365 Blair Road
Avenel, NJ 07001, U.S.A.
Back to Battery Eliminator Power Supplies  Main Page